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COPPA BREMA

Data

Lungo

Piscina

N.Corsie

Lunghezza

Merano

 8

Meranarena

 25.00

Ordine di partenza

Gara n.1 - 200 Misti - Assoluti - Femminili

Serie n.1:

VEZZOLI SOFIA  1998 PERG 02:48.25 1

GUADAGNINI SOFIA  1998 NUTN 02:27.04 2

PATERNOLLI VERONICA  1999 VALS 02:56.12 3

SPRINGHETTI KATHARINA  1998 LEIF 02:27.36 4

CASATA ALICE  2000 BCN 03:02.57 6

GIRARDI MARIA CHIARA 1998 2001 02:25.76 7

Serie n.2:

BETTIN KATIA  1997 BOZ 02:26.50 1

BRIDI ARIANNA  1995 RNTN 02:25.20 2

GASSER MAGDALENA  1997 BRES 02:42.37 3

BAZZANELLA ELISA  1997 ASM 02:52.25 4

THEINER SOPHIE MARIA 1995 SCM 02:27.72 5

ZANE ILARIA  1992 DOLO 02:43.08 6

PIAZZOLLA NADIA  1993 BZN 02:19.91 7

Gara n.2 - 400 Stile Libero - Assoluti - Maschili

Serie n.1:

CASARI PAOLO  1999 PERG 04:41.27 1

BRAGAGNA NICOLA  1999 NUTN 04:41.29 2

LONGOBARDI FEDERICO  1999 VALS 99:99.99 3

SPRINGHETTI DAVID  1996 LEIF 04:04.66 4

NONES MICHAEL  1991 CSI 04:15.20 5

GRISENTI MASSIMO  1991 BCN 99:99.99 6

PANIERI DAVIS  1997 2001 04:15.85 7

Serie n.2:

LEONE ALEX  1995 BOZ 04:46.61 1

PERGHER ENRICO  1995 RNTN 04:07.84 2

DE SANTIS FABIO  1994 BRES 04:25.88 3

BETTI ANDREA  1994 ASM 04:28.37 4

BERTAGNOLLI LUCA  1998 SCM 04:42.81 5

AOR BRUNO  1991 DOLO 04:13.95 6

EMERI JACOPO  1993 BZN 04:00.79 7

Gara n.3 - 200 Stile Libero - Assoluti - Femminili

Serie n.1:

LETRARI ARIANNA  1995 BZN 02:02.54 1

PALLAORO NICOLE  1999 PERG 02:29.94 2

MONEGAGLIA CHIARA  2000 NUTN 02:25.82 3

RIGATELLI GENNY  1995 VALS 02:32.20 4

UNTERTHINER ANNA  1998 LEIF 02:12.38 5

MAZZETTO ILARIA  1996 BCN 02:30.21 7

Serie n.2:

BERTOLINI VALERIA  1999 2001 02:13.14 1

PIRCHER MAGDALENA  1997 BOZ 02:10.89 2

ZANETTI SARA  1997 RNTN 02:08.55 3

DE SANTIS CLAUDIA  1996 BRES 02:17.70 4

CACCAVELLA MARTINA  1997 ASM 02:25.77 5

THALER LILIANA  1995 SCM 02:14.05 6

DEZULIAN FRANCESCA  1997 DOLO 02:20.29 7

Gara n.4 - 100 Farfalla - Assoluti - Maschili

Serie n.1:

KIESSWETTER MANUEL  1993 BZN 00:58.73 1

TOMASI MICHELE  1997 PERG 01:05.30 2

COSER ALESSANDRO 1989 NUTN 00:57.97 3

CASAGRANDA MICHELE  1990 VALS 99:99.99 4

HOFER CHRISTIAN  1998 LEIF 01:07.68 5

NONES DANIEL  1995 CSI 00:59.27 6

CHISTE' NICOLA  1994 BCN 00:59.87 7

Serie n.2:
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CARRADORE MIZIO  1990 2001 00:58.81 1

LOTTO LORENZO  1996 BOZ 01:07.17 2

PAOLI RAFFAELE  1995 RNTN 00:59.53 3

IRSARA OLIVER  1997 BRES 01:06.07 4

CIPRIAN SIMONE  1994 ASM 01:01.15 5

BERTAGNOLLI FABIO  1996 SCM 00:57.45 6

POZZATTI GIANLUCA  1993 DOLO 01:07.34 7

Gara n.5 - 100 Rana - Assoluti - Femminili

Serie n.1:

DELUGAN ELISA  1998 DOLO 01:37.95 1

BIELAK SARAH  1995 BZN 01:13.06 2

CERASO CAMILLA  1999 PERG 01:30.53 3

MONEGAGLIA AGNESE  1997 NUTN 01:16.24 4

ACLER VERONICA  1996 VALS 01:25.02 5

SPRINGHETTI KATHARINA  1998 LEIF 01:16.88 6

Serie n.2:

DECARLI ALESSIA  1997 BCN 01:20.99 1

ZANDONAI SARA  1999 2001 01:15.44 2

BETTIN KATIA  1997 BOZ 01:16.01 3

BONIATTI ARIANNA  1997 RNTN 01:16.63 4

UNTERWEGER MARA  1998 BRES 01:27.73 5

BALDISSERI ASIA  2000 ASM 01:22.53 6

GRAIF VIVIANE  1999 SCM 01:16.72 7

Gara n.6 - 200 Rana - Assoluti - Maschili

Serie n.1:

MAMBUCA ANDREA MARCELLO 1991 DOLO 02:26.53 1

CASNA ZACCARIA  1995 BZN 02:21.41 2

VISINTAINER GABRIELE  1996 PERG 02:47.81 3

MAZZALAI LUCA  1999 NUTN 02:46.73 4

LONGOBARDI FEDERICO  1999 VALS 03:21.43 5

SPRINGHETTI DAVID  1996 LEIF 02:20.12 6

COMPER TOMMASO  1994 CSI 99:99.99 7

Serie n.2:

COSER OMAR  1996 BCN 02:31.93 1

VICENZI PIETRO  1997 2001 02:39.56 2

MORANDELL PAUL  1996 BOZ 99:99.99 3

POSTAL LUCA  1996 RNTN 02:33.89 4

NEUMAIR NOAH  1997 BRES 02:41.46 5

BALDISSERI ALEX  1997 ASM 02:23.36 6

TSCHOELL CHRISTOPH  1998 SCM 02:42.62 7

Gara n.7 - 100 Dorso - Assoluti - Femminili

Serie n.1:

LADURNER DEBORAH  1996 SCM 01:08.80 1

AOR ELISABETTA  1993 DOLO 01:12.43 2

LETRARI LAURA  1989 BZN 00:57.00 3

PAOLI ELENA  1998 PERG 01:17.15 4

TEMPORIN ILARIA  1998 NUTN 01:09.95 5

LOSS CAMILLA  2000 VALS 01:24.00 6

DALDOS JULIA  1993 LEIF 01:06.25 7

Serie n.2:

CRISTOFALETTI GIORGIA  2000 BCN 01:16.27 2

GIRARDI MARIA CHIARA 1998 2001 01:04.03 3

HAEUFLER ANJA  1998 BOZ 01:07.73 4

DONINI VALENTINA  2000 RNTN 01:13.21 5

SPOEGLER EVA  2000 BRES 01:11.24 6

MARESO CHIARA  1997 ASM 01:15.10 7

Gara n.8 - 200 Dorso - Assoluti - Maschili

Serie n.1:

FISCHER GREGOR  1994 SCM 02:14.27 1

AOR BRUNO  1991 DOLO 02:09.09 2

UBALDI DYLAN  1994 BZN 02:00.46 3

ZANIN GIULIANO  1997 PERG 02:26.58 4

PELLEGRINI FILIPPO  1992 NUTN 99:99.99 5

LOSS NICHOLAS  1997 VALS 02:29.07 6

Pusceddu Alessandro  1996 LEIF 02:08.38 7

Serie n.2:

POSTAL MATTIA  1991 CSI 02:26.32 1

PANIZZA CHRISTIAN  1998 BCN 02:33.15 2

GURRIERI DAVIDE  1999 2001 02:32.89 3

PAKLER MARCO  1997 BOZ 03:00.73 4

CIOLA ENRICO  1987 RNTN 99:99.99 5

PURZER GIANLUCA  1997 BRES 02:32.84 6

MUNDA GIACOMO  1997 ASM 02:27.61 7

Gara n.9 - 200 Farfalla - Assoluti - Femminili

Serie n.1:

DE NOIA ELISA  1997 ASM 99:99.99 1
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KIENZL HINTEREGGERELIN  1999 SCM 02:45.39 2

ZANE ILARIA  1992 DOLO 99:99.99 3

PALMA GIADA  1998 BZN 02:28.33 4

CERASO CAMILLA  1999 PERG 03:15.55 5

PETRI GIULIA  1997 NUTN 02:21.37 6

MAKIL AICHA  2000 VALS 99:99.99 7

Serie n.2:

TAVA MARTINA  1997 LEIF 02:34.45 1

LEONARDI LETIZIA  1994 BCN 02:53.80 3

BRUSCO SARA  1994 2001 02:28.20 4

PATINI CELESTE  1997 BOZ 99:99.99 5

STOPPA FRANCESCA  1996 RNTN 02:15.61 6

Gara n.10 - 100 Stile Libero - Assoluti - Maschili

Serie n.1:

BETTI ANDREA  1994 ASM 00:58.06 1

LADURNER THOMAS  1978 SCM 00:54.32 2

WASSERMAN RICCARDO  1993 DOLO 99:99.99 3

DALFOVO MATTHIAS  1995 BZN 00:53.32 4

GOZZER KRISTOPHER RENZO 1998 PERG 01:01.76 5

PINTER LUCA  1993 NUTN 00:53.61 6

CASAGRANDA MICHELE  1990 VALS 99:99.99 7

Serie n.2:

SICILIANO ANTONIO  1994 LEIF 00:54.77 1

TOMASELLI FRANCESCO  1993 CSI 00:57.63 2

COSER STEFANO  1991 BCN 00:53.35 3

MAGAGNOTTI SIMONE  1993 2001 00:52.71 4

AGOSTI LUCA  1998 BOZ 01:00.21 5

TOSI ANDREA  1993 RNTN 00:53.01 6

DE SANTIS FABIO  1994 BRES 00:55.18 7

Gara n.11 - 50 Stile Libero - Assoluti - Femminili

Serie n.1:

GASSER MAGDALENA  1997 BRES 00:29.70 1

BAZZANELLA ELISA  1997 ASM 00:30.70 2

BLAAS IRENE  1993 SCM 00:27.53 3

DEZULIAN FRANCESCA  1997 DOLO 00:29.12 4

LETRARI LAURA  1989 BZN 00:34.00 5

PAOLI ELENA  1998 PERG 00:31.48 6

GUSPERTI SARA  2001 NUTN 00:29.28 7

Serie n.2:

CARLIN GIULIA  1991 VALS 00:30.79 1

CALLIARI CLAUDIA  1985 LEIF 00:27.44 2

ZINI ARIANNA  1998 BCN 00:30.11 4

FORADORI ELENA  1999 2001 00:27.87 5

PIRCHER MAGDALENA  1997 BOZ 00:27.61 6

BONVECCHIO AMANDA  1998 RNTN 00:28.63 7

Gara n.12 - 400 Misti - Assoluti - Maschili

Serie n.1:

IRSARA OLIVER  1997 BRES 99:99.99 1

HUEBNER CHRISTIAN  1996 ASM 05:33.68 2

GOETSCH LUKAS  1997 SCM 05:16.23 3

AOR BRUNO  1991 DOLO 04:53.66 4

BALLO STEFANO  1993 BZN 04:26.26 5

VISINTAINER GABRIELE  1996 PERG 05:12.23 6

MAZZALAI LUCA  1999 NUTN 05:26.93 7

Serie n.2:

Pusceddu Alessandro  1996 LEIF 04:36.29 2

NAVARINI SIMONE  1996 CSI 99:99.99 3

ZENATTI ANDREA  1997 BCN 05:12.75 4

BIASION GIULIO  1997 2001 05:11.95 5

MORANDELL PAUL  1996 BOZ 99:99.99 6

PERGHER ENRICO  1995 RNTN 04:57.28 7

Gara n.13 - 800 Stile Libero - Assoluti - Femminili

Serie n.1:

BRIDI ARIANNA  1995 RNTN 09:06.73 1

DE SANTIS CLAUDIA  1996 BRES 10:04.52 2

CACCAVELLA MARTINA  1997 ASM 10:17.87 3

EDLINGER ANNA LENA  1999 SCM 10:20.83 4

ZANE ILARIA  1992 DOLO 10:07.48 5

MALTAURO GRETA  1997 BZN 09:39.49 6

PALLAORO NICOLE  1999 PERG 99:99.99 7

Serie n.2:

GUADAGNINI SOFIA  1998 NUTN 09:34.66 1

GALTER MARIKA  1996 VALS 11:19.91 2

UNTERTHINER ANNA  1998 LEIF 09:42.30 3

ZINI ARIANNA  1998 BCN 10:54.80 5

DOSSI LISA  2000 2001 10:48.44 6

KNAPP ANDREA  1997 BOZ 99:99.99 7
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Gara n.14 - 4x100 Mista - Assoluti - Maschili

Serie n.1:

ASSOLUTI A  1968 RNTN 99:99.99 1

ASSOLUTI A  1968 BRES 99:99.99 2

ASSOLUTI A  1968 ASM 04:07.44 3

ASSOLUTI A  1968 SCM 04:07.69 4

ASSOLUTI A  1968 DOLO 04:10.00 5

ASSOLUTI A  1968 BZN 99:99.99 6

ASSOLUTI A  1968 PERG 99:99.99 7

Serie n.2:

ASSOLUTI A  1968 NUTN 04:07.00 1

ASSOLUTI A  1968 LEIF 04:08.45 3

ASSOLUTI A  1968 CSI 99:99.99 4

ASSOLUTI A  1968 BCN 99:99.99 5

ASSOLUTI A  1968 2001 99:99.99 6

ASSOLUTI A  1968 BOZ 99:99.99 7

Gara n.15 - 4x100 Stile Libero - Assoluti - Femminili

Serie n.1:

ASSOLUTI A  1980 BOZ 99:99.99 1

ASSOLUTI A  1980 RNTN 99:99.99 2

ASSOLUTI A  1980 BRES 99:99.99 3

ASSOLUTI A  1980 ASM 04:34.37 4

ASSOLUTI A  1980 SCM 04:07.83 5

ASSOLUTI A  1980 DOLO 04:20.00 6

ASSOLUTI A  1980 BZN 99:99.99 7

Serie n.2:

ASSOLUTI A  1980 PERG 99:99.99 1

ASSOLUTI A  1980 NUTN 04:08.00 2

ASSOLUTI A  1980 VALS 99:99.99 3

ASSOLUTI A  1980 LEIF 04:08.12 4

ASSOLUTI A  1980 BCN 99:99.99 6

ASSOLUTI A  1980 2001 99:99.99 7

Gara n.16 - 200 Misti - Assoluti - Maschili

Serie n.1:

AGOSTI LUCA  1998 BOZ 02:49.64 1

PAOLI RAFFAELE  1995 RNTN 02:14.11 2

NEUMAIR NOAH  1997 BRES 02:33.20 3

HUEBNER CHRISTIAN  1996 ASM 02:26.38 4

GOETSCH LUKAS  1997 SCM 02:27.01 5

MAMBUCA ANDREA MARCELLO 1991 DOLO 02:26.15 6

KIESSWETTER MANUEL  1993 BZN 02:09.25 7

Serie n.2:

PAOLI ANDREA  1999 PERG 02:35.09 1

COSER ALESSANDRO 1989 NUTN 02:13.72 2

LOSS NICHOLAS  1997 VALS 99:99.99 3

Pusceddu Alessandro  1996 LEIF 02:10.54 4

NONES DANIEL  1995 CSI 02:17.00 5

ZENATTI ANDREA  1997 BCN 02:21.68 6

BIASION GIULIO  1997 2001 02:29.39 7

Gara n.17 - 400 Stile Libero - Assoluti - Femminili

Serie n.1:

BERTOLINI VALERIA  1999 2001 04:48.42 1

PIRCHER MAGDALENA  1997 BOZ 04:34.47 2

BRIDI ARIANNA  1995 RNTN 04:24.84 3

DE SANTIS CLAUDIA  1996 BRES 04:49.34 4

CACCAVELLA MARTINA  1997 ASM 04:59.64 5

THALER LILIANA  1995 SCM 04:43.41 6

ZANE ILARIA  1992 DOLO 04:54.76 7

Serie n.2:

LETRARI ARIANNA  1995 BZN 04:18.80 1

PALLAORO NICOLE  1999 PERG 05:22.95 2

MONEGAGLIA CHIARA  2000 NUTN 05:03.80 3

GALTER MARIKA  1996 VALS 05:34.56 4

MESSNER SARA  1998 LEIF 04:44.82 5

MAZZETTO ILARIA  1996 BCN 05:25.54 7

Gara n.18 - 200 Stile Libero - Assoluti - Maschili

Serie n.1:

PANIERI DAVIS  1997 2001 02:00.60 1

PAKLER MARCO  1997 BOZ 02:13.79 2

PERGHER ENRICO  1995 RNTN 01:54.79 3

DE SANTIS FABIO  1994 BRES 02:01.41 4

CACCAVELLA ANTONIO  1995 ASM 02:11.89 5

BERTAGNOLLI LUCA  1998 SCM 02:12.84 6

WASSERMAN RICCARDO  1993 DOLO 99:99.99 7

Serie n.2:

BALLO STEFANO  1993 BZN 01:51.96 1

CASARI PAOLO  1999 PERG 02:13.58 2
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PELLEGRINI FILIPPO  1992 NUTN 99:99.99 3

LOSS NICHOLAS  1997 VALS 02:15.77 4

SICILIANO ANTONIO  1994 LEIF 02:03.13 5

NONES MICHAEL  1991 CSI 01:57.57 6

COSER STEFANO  1991 BCN 01:58.85 7

Gara n.19 - 100 Farfalla - Assoluti - Femminili

Serie n.1:

LEONARDI LETIZIA  1994 BCN 01:14.49 1

BRUSCO SARA  1994 2001 01:05.94 2

KNAPP MAGDALENA  1997 BOZ 01:06.44 3

STOPPA FRANCESCA  1996 RNTN 01:03.55 4

SPOEGLER EVA  2000 BRES 01:16.18 5

DE NOIA ELISA  1997 ASM 01:30.86 6

THEINER SOPHIE MARIA 1995 SCM 01:08.26 7

Serie n.2:

AOR ELISABETTA  1993 DOLO 99:99.99 1

LETRARI LAURA  1989 BZN 00:55.00 2

VEZZOLI SOFIA  1998 PERG 01:19.82 3

PETRI GIULIA  1997 NUTN 01:03.56 4

MAKIL AICHA  2000 VALS 01:31.69 5

TAVA MARTINA  1997 LEIF 01:07.74 6

Gara n.20 - 100 Rana - Assoluti - Maschili

Serie n.1:

ZAMBONI MATTEO  1993 BCN 01:05.76 1

DIPRE' STEFANO  1992 2001 01:10.68 2

MORANDELL PAUL  1996 BOZ 01:17.57 3

MAULE NICOLO'  1994 RNTN 01:05.83 4

NEUMAIR NOAH  1997 BRES 01:13.10 5

BALDISSERI ALEX  1997 ASM 01:04.39 6

TSCHOELL CHRISTOPH  1998 SCM 01:12.20 7

Serie n.2:

MAMBUCA ANDREA MARCELLO 1991 DOLO 01:08.47 1

CASNA ZACCARIA  1995 BZN 01:04.43 2

VISINTAINER GABRIELE  1996 PERG 01:15.70 3

COSER ALESSANDRO 1989 NUTN 01:08.65 4

CASAGRANDA MICHELE  1990 VALS 99:99.99 5

SPRINGHETTI DAVID  1996 LEIF 01:05.35 6

BORTOLOTTI DAVIDE  1995 CSI 01:22.17 7

Gara n.21 - 200 Rana - Assoluti - Femminili

Serie n.1:

DECARLI ALESSIA  1997 BCN 03:05.65 2

ZANDONAI SARA  1999 2001 02:46.33 3

BETTIN KATIA  1997 BOZ 02:47.03 4

COSER STEFANIA  1995 RNTN 02:46.07 5

UNTERWEGER MARA  1998 BRES 03:21.52 6

BALDISSERI ASIA  2000 ASM 03:00.23 7

Serie n.2:

GUTMANN FRANZISKA  1999 SCM 02:49.77 1

SPAGNOLLI LINDA  1999 DOLO 99:99.99 2

BIELAK SARAH  1995 BZN 02:40.16 3

CERASO CAMILLA  1999 PERG 99:99.99 4

MONEGAGLIA AGNESE  1997 NUTN 02:44.06 5

ACLER VERONICA  1996 VALS 03:11.02 6

SPRINGHETTI KATHARINA  1998 LEIF 02:43.68 7

Gara n.22 - 100 Dorso - Assoluti - Maschili

Serie n.1:

POSTAL MATTIA  1991 CSI 01:06.21 1

TOMASI LEONARDO  1991 BCN 01:09.13 2

CARRADORE MIZIO  1990 2001 01:01.03 3

PAKLER MARCO  1997 BOZ 01:14.18 4

TODESCO LUCA  1998 RNTN 01:04.97 5

PURZER GIANLUCA  1997 BRES 01:09.37 6

MUNDA GIACOMO  1997 ASM 01:07.03 7

Serie n.2:

FISCHER GREGOR  1994 SCM 00:59.55 1

AOR BRUNO  1991 DOLO 01:00.75 2

UBALDI DYLAN  1994 BZN 00:56.41 3

ZANIN GIULIANO  1997 PERG 01:07.13 4

PINTER LUCA  1993 NUTN 01:00.03 5

LOSS NICHOLAS  1997 VALS 01:09.17 6

POLI EMIL  1991 LEIF 01:10.43 7

Gara n.23 - 200 Dorso - Assoluti - Femminili

Serie n.1:

DALDOS JULIA  1993 LEIF 02:29.69 1

CRISTOFALETTI GIORGIA  2000 BCN 02:49.93 3

GIRARDI MARIA CHIARA 1998 2001 02:15.26 4
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WERTH ANNA  1999 BOZ 02:30.07 5

DONINI VALENTINA  2000 RNTN 02:35.21 6

GASSER MAGDALENA  1997 BRES 02:42.54 7

Serie n.2:

MARESO CHIARA  1997 ASM 02:44.08 1

LADURNER DEBORAH  1996 SCM 01:33.94 2

AOR ELISABETTA  1993 DOLO 02:32.57 3

GUFLER SANDRA  1995 BZN 02:20.23 4

PAOLI ELENA  1998 PERG 02:38.54 5

DANIELI YLENIA  1996 NUTN 02:27.82 6

RONER SARA  1997 VALS 99:99.99 7

Gara n.24 - 200 Farfalla - Assoluti - Maschili

Serie n.1:

Pusceddu Alessandro  1996 LEIF 02:12.69 1

NONES DANIEL  1995 CSI 02:23.37 2

GRISENTI MASSIMO  1991 BCN 02:15.05 3

ZOMER ANDREAS  1997 2001 02:18.74 4

LOTTO LORENZO  1996 BOZ 99:99.99 5

CIOLA ENRICO  1987 RNTN 02:03.27 6

IRSARA OLIVER  1997 BRES 02:35.15 7

Serie n.2:

CIPRIAN SIMONE  1994 ASM 02:23.45 1

BERTAGNOLLI FABIO  1996 SCM 02:26.91 2

POZZATTI GIANLUCA  1993 DOLO 02:24.19 3

CHISTE' STEFANO  1996 BZN 02:16.98 4

PAOLI ANDREA  1999 PERG 99:99.99 5

BRAGAGNA NICOLA  1999 NUTN 02:29.79 6

LONGOBARDI FEDERICO  1999 VALS 99:99.99 7

Gara n.25 - 100 Stile Libero - Assoluti - Femminili

Serie n.1:

CARLIN GIULIA  1991 VALS 01:08.26 1

MESSNER SARA  1998 LEIF 01:00.50 2

ZINI ARIANNA  1998 BCN 01:05.19 4

FORADORI ELENA  1999 2001 00:59.99 5

PIRCHER MAGDALENA  1997 BOZ 01:00.51 6

ZANETTI SARA  1997 RNTN 01:00.46 7

Serie n.2:

GASSER MAGDALENA  1997 BRES 01:06.34 1

CACCAVELLA MARTINA  1997 ASM 01:08.41 2

KIENZL HINTEREGGERELIN  1999 SCM 01:02.99 3

DEZULIAN FRANCESCA  1997 DOLO 01:03.26 4

LETRARI LAURA  1989 BZN 00:45.00 5

PALLAORO NICOLE  1999 PERG 01:08.75 6

GUSPERTI SARA  2001 NUTN 01:02.50 7

Gara n.26 - 50 Stile Libero - Assoluti - Maschili

Serie n.1:

CASAGRANDA MICHELE  1990 VALS 99:99.99 1

CUCCAROLLO SIMONE  1985 LEIF 00:25.27 2

TOMASELLI FRANCESCO  1993 CSI 00:25.40 3

CHISTE' NICOLA  1994 BCN 00:25.16 4

MAGAGNOTTI SIMONE  1993 2001 00:24.31 5

AGOSTI LUCA  1998 BOZ 00:26.82 6

TOSI ANDREA  1993 RNTN 00:24.52 7

Serie n.2:

PURZER GIANLUCA  1997 BRES 00:28.50 1

BALDISSERI ALEX  1997 ASM 00:25.45 2

LADURNER THOMAS  1978 SCM 00:24.73 3

WASSERMAN RICCARDO  1993 DOLO 99:99.99 4

DALFOVO MATTHIAS  1995 BZN 00:24.50 5

GOZZER KRISTOPHER RENZO 1998 PERG 00:27.74 6

PINTER LUCA  1993 NUTN 00:23.82 7

Gara n.27 - 400 Misti - Assoluti - Femminili

Serie n.1:

GUADAGNINI SOFIA  1998 NUTN 05:15.19 1

RIGATELLI GENNY  1995 VALS 99:99.99 2

TAVA MARTINA  1997 LEIF 05:18.39 3

CASATA ALICE  2000 BCN 06:10.88 5

ZANDONAI SARA  1999 2001 99:99.99 6

PATINI CELESTE  1997 BOZ 05:08.74 7

Serie n.2:

BRIDI ARIANNA  1995 RNTN 05:00.66 1

SPOEGLER EVA  2000 BRES 99:99.99 2

BAZZANELLA ELISA  1997 ASM 06:10.89 3

THALER LENA  1999 SCM 05:41.52 4

AOR ELISABETTA  1993 DOLO 99:99.99 5

PIAZZOLLA NADIA  1993 BZN 04:56.32 6

VEZZOLI SOFIA  1998 PERG 99:99.99 7
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Gara n.28 - 1500 Stile Libero - Assoluti - Maschili

Serie n.1:

PELLEGRINI DAVIDE  1993 NUTN 18:07.21 1

LONGOBARDI FEDERICO  1999 VALS 99:99.99 2

SPRINGHETTI DAVID  1996 LEIF 16:04.07 3

DEMATTE' ALESSANDRO 1997 CSI 99:99.99 4

PICCININI MARCO  1993 BCN 99:99.99 5

PANIERI DAVIS  1997 2001 16:54.17 6

LEONE ALEX  1995 BOZ 19:48.36 7

Serie n.2:

PERGHER ENRICO  1995 RNTN 16:31.46 1

DE SANTIS FABIO  1994 BRES 99:99.99 2

BETTI ANDREA  1994 ASM 18:05.45 3

STEINER MAX  1997 SCM 99:99.99 4

PEDERZOLLI ANDREA  1990 DOLO 17:55.21 5

EMERI JACOPO  1993 BZN 15:52.19 6

CASAGRANDE LUCA MARIA  1996 PERG 99:99.99 7

Gara n.29 - 4x100 Mista - Assoluti - Femminili

Serie n.1:

ASSOLUTI A  1980 PERG 99:99.99 1

ASSOLUTI A  1980 NUTN 04:31.00 2

ASSOLUTI A  1980 VALS 99:99.99 3

ASSOLUTI A  1980 LEIF 04:37.26 4

ASSOLUTI A  1980 BCN 99:99.99 6

ASSOLUTI A  1980 2001 99:99.99 7

Serie n.2:

ASSOLUTI A  1980 BOZ 99:99.99 1

ASSOLUTI A  1980 RNTN 99:99.99 2

ASSOLUTI A  1980 BRES 99:99.99 3

ASSOLUTI A  1980 ASM 05:04.90 4

ASSOLUTI A  1980 SCM 04:36.40 5

ASSOLUTI A  1980 DOLO 05:10.00 6

ASSOLUTI A  1980 BZN 99:99.99 7

Gara n.30 - 4x100 Stile Libero - Assoluti - Maschili

Serie n.1:

ASSOLUTI A  1968 PERG 99:99.99 1

ASSOLUTI A  1968 NUTN 03:37.00 2

ASSOLUTI A  1968 LEIF 03:43.49 4

ASSOLUTI A  1968 CSI 99:99.99 5

ASSOLUTI A  1968 BCN 99:99.99 6

ASSOLUTI A  1968 2001 99:99.99 7

Serie n.2:

ASSOLUTI A  1968 BOZ 99:99.99 1

ASSOLUTI A  1968 RNTN 99:99.99 2

ASSOLUTI A  1968 BRES 99:99.99 3

ASSOLUTI A  1968 ASM 03:49.44 4

ASSOLUTI A  1968 SCM 03:47.30 5

ASSOLUTI A  1968 DOLO 03:45.00 6

ASSOLUTI A  1968 BZN 99:99.99 7
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